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
appliances. Your home also features walk-in closet, lots of natural light, 
hardwood floors & recessed lighting throughout. Amenities include 24 hour 
concierge, shuttle to PATH, lounge, fitness center & courtyard. Maintenance 
includes all amenities, as well as heat, water, gas & basic cable TV.

MLS # 140007744

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $569,000

Adj Price  $569,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 13

Unit Number 4J MoMaintFee $779

Sq Feet 1350 Taxes $8,600

Ask Price $569,000

Sold Price $569,000

Closing Date 7/30/2014

Ad Rmks: True two bedroom layout at the highly desirable 700 Grove 
Condominium. Unit features hardwood floors throughout, stainless steel 
appliances, granite counter tops, lots of storage space, laundry room in unit, 
master suite with a large walk in closet, over 1300 sq ft ..... great locations for 
commuters to NYC, live in an affordable unit and Luxury conditions! Call today!
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140001407

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $570,000

Adj Price  $570,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 65

Unit Number 2U MoMaintFee $713

Sq Feet 1211 Taxes $10,736

Ask Price $580,000

Sold Price $570,000

Closing Date 6/12/2014

Ad Rmks: Supremely comfortable two bd. two bath condo in luxury hi-rise 
with an inviting floor plan - Stunning kitchen w/granite tops, d/w, entertaining 
living/dining rm., w/full length windows inviting the outdoors in, many closets, 
master bedroom has private bath & walk-in closet. Amenities: Concierge, Fitness 
Room, Resident Lounge, Garage Parking, Shuttle to Path & Near Shopping. 
ENJOY THE OUTDOORS IN THE OVERSIZED PRIVATE TERRACE OF 364 SQ. FT.

MLS # 140005615

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $579,000

Adj Price  $579,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 12

Unit Number 5H MoMaintFee $768

Sq Feet 1306 Taxes $8,560

Ask Price $579,000

Sold Price $579,000

Closing Date 7/2/2014

Ad Rmks: Welcome to this sunlit entertainerâ€™s delight impeccably 
maintained 1306sf Toll Brothers Luxury home. Vast Living Dining space w/ a 
wall of windows and Freedom Tower views is perfect for friendly soirees. Open 
kitchen with custom cabinetry and two-level custom island will bring out your 
inner chef. California WIC in Master BR and custom storage wall in LR plus 3 
more closets. Steel/concrete quality, deeded garage parking, 24h doorman, 
state of the art gym, & 10 min walk to PATH. Easy living at 2012 prices

MLS # 140002262

Address 149 ESSEX ST

Price $584,000

Adj Price  $584,000

Address 149 ESSEX ST Days On Market 41

Unit Number 5H MoMaintFee $501

Sq Feet 936 Taxes $6,685

Ask Price $579,900

Sold Price $584,000

Closing Date 5/21/2014

Ad Rmks: Newly Painted 2 beds/2 bath unit in the prestigious Fulton's 
Landing situated in the Serene Historical Jersey City Downtown Waterfront of 
Paulus Hook. Int features recessed lights, hwd flr, intercom system, w/d in the 
unit. K-> stainless steel appliances, granite counter tops, custom tile 
backsplash, breakfast bar and cust cabinets. Mstr Bed includes a Large Walk-in 
Closet. 24hr Concierge, State of the art Fitness Center. Short walk to Path, Light 
Rail, NYC Ferry, Restaurants & Shops. Rental Parking Avail

Prepared by Alex Bao, Luxury Condo Specialist, 201.881.6897

This CMA is not an appraisal and should not be considered the equivalent of an appraisal. Price reflected on CMA may include adjustments. 
Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2012 by Hudson County MLS. 



COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140003817

Address 149 ESSEX ST

Price $585,000

Adj Price  $585,000

Address 149 ESSEX ST Days On Market 8

Unit Number 3C MoMaintFee $540

Sq Feet 936 Taxes $6,650

Ask Price $600,000

Sold Price $585,000

Closing Date 5/30/2014

Ad Rmks: Extraordinary 2bd/2bth condo, Kitchen complete w/ maple 
cabinetry, granite countertops, SS appliances, & glass tile back splash. Master 
bedroom has sizeable walk-in closet. The Full service doorman building, also 
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

Sq Feet 1070 Taxes

Ask Price $1,099,000

Sold Price $999,999

Closing Date 8/8/2014

Ad Rmks: Rare to market 2BR/2BTH PH in Jersey City's premiere building, 
77 Hudson. 77's curtain glass wall offers spectacular views of NY Harbor & Lady 
Liberty. Enjoy extraordinary light all day long before watching the sunset from 
this stunning S/W corner home featuring Italian cabinetry, quartz countertops, 
Brazilian cherry HW floors, spa-like bath w Carrera marble & huge soaking tub. 
Resort living w 44,000sf of amenities: pool, fire pit, park, gym, yoga, sauna, 
etc. 15min commute to NY w Ferry & PATH at doorstep.

MLS # 140008220

Address
201 LUIS M MARIN 
BLVD

Price $1,050,000

Adj Price  $1,050,000

Address 201 LUIS M MARIN 

BLVD

Days On Market 5

Unit Number 1219 MoMaintFee $780

Sq Feet 1674 Taxes $12,898

Ask Price $1,050,000

Sold Price $1,050,000

Closing Date 9/11/2014

Ad Rmks: Spectacular is the only way to describe this great condo in Gulls 
Cove. From the moment you enter this 2 bdrm plus den/3rd bdrm you will be in 
awe with the large open floor plan & views from every room. This is the perfect 
home for entertaining w/modern chefs kitchen overlooking large living & dining 
room. Master suite w/private bath & custom closets & gleaming hardwood floors 
throughout. Added to this is private balcony, 24hr conceirge, gym and deeded 
parking. Directly across from Light Rail.

MLS # 140006277

Address 140 BAY ST

Price $1,105,000

Adj Price  $1,105,000

Address 140 BAY ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 7R MoMaintFee $610

Sq Feet 1630 Taxes $10,536

Ask Price $1,149,000

Sold Price $1,105,000

Closing Date 8/6/2014

Ad Rmks: Spectacular one of a kind 2bdrm true loft in Downtown Jersey 
Cities â€œCooke's Warehouseâ€. This 1630sqft duplex has soaring ceilings and 
is flooded with natural light from expansive floor to ceilings windows. The open 
floor plan features a chefâ€™s kitchen with stainless steel appliances and 
granite countertops. The large living/ dining area opens up to a sprawling 
Terrace perfect for outdoor entertaining. This is city living at itâ€™s best and 
only a short commute to NYC.
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MLS # 140003124

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $1,275,000

Adj Price  $1,275,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 74

Unit Number 1807 MoMaintFee $1,163

Sq Feet 1555 Taxes $15,983

Ask Price $1,339,000

Sold Price $1,275,000

Closing Date 8/14/2014

Ad Rmks: Expansive and stunning 2 BR, 2 Bath with home office in Dtwn 
Jersey City's premiere bldg, 77 Hudson. The unique glass curtain wall allows for 
maximum light. Ultra sleek, modern European kitchens with quartz countertops, 
Brazilian chestnut hardwood floors, & marble spa-like baths. Over 44K SF of 
indoor/outdoor amenities incl fitness center, pool, jacuzzi, fire pit, BBQ grills, 
sauna, steam, massage room, virtual golf & much more. Best location in Jersey 
City:NY Ferry, PATH & Light Rail at your doorstep

MLS # 140003909

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $1,420,000

Adj Price  $1,420,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 50

Unit Number 2207 MoMaintFee $1,163

Sq Feet 1555 Taxes $18,650

Ask Price $1,485,000

Sold Price $1,420,000

Closing Date 6/27/2014

Ad Rmks: Breathtaking views from this direct east facing 2BR +home office 
in DTWN Jersey City's premiere bldg, 77 Hudson. The glass curtain wall allows 
for maximum light, sleek, European kitchens.W/Carrera Marble & White 
Lacquered Cabinets and Wenge Floors. Custom motorized window treatments 
throughout, surround sound speakers, custom closets and lighting. 44,000 s.f. 
of amenities incl. pool, BBQ grills, screening room, gym, virtual golf. 1 deeded 
pk. spot.

MLS # 140002539

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $1,435,000

Adj Price  $1,435,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 102

Unit Number 2407 MoMaintFee $1,163

Sq Feet 1555 Taxes

Ask Price $1,499,000

Sold Price $1,435,000

Closing Date 7/11/2014

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous, protected panoramic NYC views from this 2BR + office 
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